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Event 84a: MMAS 4 3000m Pursuit Bronze Final
12 Laps - Result

1. 89 Shaun CROSSMAN (Balmoral CC) 3:53.090
Half Lap 14.926 (1)

Lap 1 24.227 24.227 (1)
Lap 2 18.587 42.814 (1)
Lap 3 19.003 1:01.818 (1)
Lap 4 19.103 1:20.921 (1)
Lap 5 18.994 1:39.916 (1)
Lap 6 19.097 1:59.014 (2)
Lap 7 19.062 2:18.076 (2)
Lap 8 19.220 2:37.297 (2)
Lap 9 19.399 2:56.696 (2)

Lap 10 19.025 3:15.722 (2)
Lap 11 18.975 3:34.698 (2)
Lap 12 18.392 3:53.090 (1)

2. 96 Chih-Yang CHEN (Uni of QLD CC) 3:53.264 +0.174
Half Lap 17.582 17.582 (2)

Lap 1 27.789 27.789 (2)
Lap 2 18.376 46.166 (2)
Lap 3 17.709 1:03.876 (2)
Lap 4 17.995 1:21.871 (2)
Lap 5 18.248 1:40.119 (2)
Lap 6 18.360 1:58.479 (1)
Lap 7 18.862 2:17.341 (1)
Lap 8 19.019 2:36.360 (1)
Lap 9 19.110 2:55.471 (1)

Lap 10 19.235 3:14.706 (1)
Lap 11 19.234 3:33.940 (1)
Lap 12 19.323 3:53.264 (2)


